
Canonico, Andrew MD / Resident Anesthesiology acanonico@gwu.edu
Diaz, Katharine MD / Resident Anesthesiology diazkl@gwu.edu
Fong, Aaron MD / Resident Dermatology afong@gwu.edu
Hou, Angela MD / Resident Dermatology ahou@gwu.edu
Griffin, W. Fenner MD / Resident Radiology wfgriffin@gwu.edu
Muthig, Travis MD / Resident Radiology muthigtm@gwu.edu
Muthig, Travis MD / Resident Radiology muthigtm@gwu.edu
Patel, Bhumi MD / Resident Radiology bhumi_patel@gwu.edu
Zeman, Merissa MD / Resident Radiology zmerissa@gwu.edu
Salvo, Michaela MD / Resident Emergency Medicine msalvo@gwu.edu
Shukur, Nebiyu MD / Resident Emergency Medicine shukur@gwu.edu
Sullivan, Natalie MD / Resident Emergency Medicine nataliesullivan@gwu.edu
Bilger, Emily (GWUH) MD / Resident Internal Medicine ebilger@gwu.edu
Dickinson, Leigh Anne (GWUH) MD / Resident Internal Medicine ladickinson0801@gwu.edu
Kango, Ghazal (GWUH) MD / Resident Internal Medicine gkango@gwu.edu
Shirazi, Mohammad (DCVA) MD / Resident Internal Medicine mohammadshirazi@gwu.edu
Arendt, Monica (DCVA) MD / Resident Internal Medicine mdarendt@gwu.edu
Davis, Gregory MD / Resident Neurological Surgery gdavis7@gwu.edu
Albazli, Khaled MD / Resident Neurology kalbazli@gwu.edu
Indraswari, Fransisca MD / Resident Neurology findraswari18@gwu.edu
Keszler, Peter MD / Resident Neurology pak25@gwu.edu
Moeini-Naghani, Iman MD / Resident Neurology imoeini@gwu.edu
Abbasi, Annam MD / Resident OB/GYN aabbasi1@gwu.edu
Hennessey, Catherine MD / Resident OB/GYN chennessey@gwu.edu
Bellur, Sunil MD / Resident Ophthalmology sbellur@gwu.edu
 Firl, Kevin MD / Resident Ophthalmology kcf@gwu.edu
Fassihi, Safa MD / Resident Orthopaedic Surgery safafassihi@gwu.edu
Probasco, William MD / Resident Orthopaedic Surgery probasco@gwu.edu
Tran, Andrew MD / Resident Orthopaedic Surgery andrewtran@gwu.edu
Li, Lilun MD / Resident Otolaryngology lililun@gwu.edu
Mulcahy, Collin MD / Resident Otolaryngology cfmulcahy@gwu.edu
Bhalli, Rabia MD / Resident Pathology bhallir@gwu.edu
DeRosa, Peter MD / Resident Pathology pderosa@gwu.edu
Ebbets, Elizabeth (Liza) MD / Resident Psychiatry lebbets@gwu.edu
Quesnell, Carl MD / Resident Psychiatry cquesne@gwu.edu
Fatollahi Javad (John) MD / Resident Psychiatry jfatollahi@gwu.edu
Graham, Ada MD / Resident Surgery aegraham@gwu.edu
Lee, Benjamin MD / Resident Surgery benjaminlee@gwu.edu
Noureldine, Salem MD / Resident Surgery snoureldine@gwu.edu
Oppenheimer, Jacob MD / Resident Urology oppenheimer@gwu.edu
Friedberg, Nick MD / Resident Urology freidberg@gwu.edu
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